T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Power and control cable for general use in low voltage installations up to 1 kV, suitable for all applications
indicated in NEN 1010. Also suitable for humid conditions. The cable can be applied in unfavourable
circumstances, like an increased ambient temperature, and in cable bundles. The multicore versions are mainly
used for auxiliary current cables and also for measurement and control purposes.

section
in mm²
Nominal diameter
over insulation
(mm)
Nominal overall
diameter
(mm)
Maximum tensile
strength
(N)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
O0101C006BACGR4 1 x 6 4 6.8 135 95
O0101C010BACGR4 1 x 10 5.3 8.1 195 140
O0101C016BACGR4 1 x 16 6.4 9.2 250 205
O0101C025BACGR4 1 x 25 8.2 10.9 355 305
O0102C1.5AWWGR4 2 x 1.5 2.7 9.0 240 115
O0102C2.5AWWGR4 2 x 2.5 3.1 9.8 285 145
O0102C004AWWGR4 2 x 4 3.5 11.1 375 205
O0102C006BWWGR4 2 x 6 4 12.1 435 260
O0102C010BWWGR4 2 x 10 5.3 14.7 645 400
O0102C016BWWGR4 2 x 16 6.4 16.8 845 570
O0102C025BWWGR4 2 x 25 8.1 20.2 1220 850
O0103C1.5ABAGR4 3 x 1.5 2.7 9.4 265 135
O0103C2.5ABAGR4 3 x 2.5 3.1 10.3 315 170
O0103C2.5AXXGR4 3 x 2.5 var 3.1 10.3 315 170
O0103C004ABAGR4 3 x 4 3.5 11.7 410 245
O0103C006BBAGR4 3 x 6 4 12.8 490 315
O0103C010BBAGR4 3 x 10 5.3 15.5 720 490
O0103C016BBAGR4 3 x 16 6.4 17.8 950 705
O0103C025BBAGR4 3 x 25 8.1 21.5 1385 1070
O0104C1.5ABCGR4 4 x 1.5 2.7 10.2 310 155
O0104C1.5ASSGR4 4 x 1.5 var 2.7 10.2 310 155
O0104C2.5ABCGR4 4 x 2.5 3.1 11.1 365 205
O0104C2.5ASSGR4 4 x 2.5 var 3.1 11.1 365 205
O0104C004ABCGR4 4 x 4 3.5 12.6 475 295
O0104C006BBCGR4 4 x 6 4 13.8 570 385
O0104C010BBCGR4 4 x 10 5.3 16.9 855 605
O0104C010BBCGR4 4 x 10 5.3 16.9 855 605
O0104C016BBCGR4 4 x 16 6.4 19.5 1140 880
O0104C016BSSGR4 4 x 16 var 6.4 19.5 1140 880
O0104C025BBCGR4 4 x 25 8.1 23.5 1655 1340
O0105C1.5ABGGR4 5 x 1.5 2.7 11.0 360 185
O0105C2.5ABGGR4 5 x 2.5 3.1 12.0 430 240
O0105C004ABGGR4 5 x 4 3.5 13.7 560 350
O0105C006BBGGR4 5 x 6 4 15.0 675 465
O0105C010BBGGR4 5 x 10 5.3 18.5 1025 735
O0105C016BBGGR4 5 x 16 6.4 21.3 1360 1070
O0105C025BBGGR4 5 x 25 8.1 25.9 2010 1645
O0106C1.5ATTGR4 6 x 1.5 2.7 12.2 445 230
YMvKmb 0.6/1kV
T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Article Code
Number of cores
Size cross-
section
in mm²
Nominal diameter
over insulation
(mm)
Nominal overall
diameter
(mm)
Maximum tensile
strength
(N)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
O0106C2.5ATTGR4 6 x 2.5 3.1 13.3 530 300
O0107C1.5ATTGR4 7 x 1.5 2.7 12.3 450 240
O0107C2.5ATTGR4 7 x 2.5 3.1 13.4 535 320
O0108C1.5ATTGR4 8 x 1.5 2.7 12.8 490 235
O0108C2.5ATTGR4 8 x 2.5 3.1 14.0 585 315
O0110C1.5ATTGR4 10 x 1.5 2.7 14.5 630 280
O0110C2.5ATTGR4 10 x 2.5 3.1 16.0 765 385
O0112C1.5ATTGR4 12 x 1.5 2.7 15.0 675 320
O0112C2.5ATTGR4 12 x 2.5 3.7 16.5 815 440
O0114C1.5ATTGR4 14 x 1.5 2.7 15.7 735 360
O0114C2.5ATTGR4 14 x 2.5 3.1 17.3 895 500
O0116C1.5ATTGR4 16 x 1.5 2.7 16.5 815 405
O0116C2.5ATTGR4 16 x 2.5 3.1 18.2 990 565
O0119C1.5ATTGR4 19 x 1.5 2.7 17.3 895 460
O0119C2.5ATTGR4 19 x 2.5 3.1 19.2 1105 645
O0124C1.5ATTGR4 24 x 1.5 2.7 19.9 1185 570
O0124C2.5ATTGR4 24 x 2.5 3.1 22.2 1475 805
O0130C1.5ATTGR4 30 x 1.5 2.7 21.1 1335 680
O0130C2.5ATTGR4 30 x 2.5 3.7 23.5 1655 970
O0137C1.5ATTGR4 37 x 1.5 2.7 22.7 1545 815
O0137C2.5ATTGR4 37 x 2.5 3.1 25.3 1920 1170
Electrical characteristics
Number of cores
Size cross-
section